7990000226

CAPITOL SERVICES d/b/a PARALEGAL & ATTORNEY SERVICE BUREAU, INC.

(Requestor's Name) 1406 Hays Street, Suite 2 (Address) Tallahassee, FL 32301 (904) 656-3992 (City, State, Zip) (Phone #) OFFICE USE ONLY

600003084666--5 -12/30/99--01064--023 ***1890.00 ***1890.00

CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S) (if known):

1. <u>Sunshine Er</u>	Terprises, LTJ.	(Document #)	
2.			9 Tree
Z. (Corporatio	Z. (Corporation Name)		
3(Corporation	n Name)	(Document #)	
4.			
T. (Corporation Name)		(Document #)	あ い に に し
Walk in Pi	ck up time $\frac{12}{30}$	Certified Copy	
Mail out V	Vill wait Photocopy	Certificate of Status	a lus
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS		THE SO R
Profit	Amendment		RECEIVED 99 DEC 30 MII: 99 DEC 30 MII: 199 DEC 30 MII: 99 DEC 30 MII: 90 DEC 30 MIII: 90 DEC 30 MII: 90 DEC 30 MIII: 90 DEC 30 MIIIII 90 DEC 30 MIII: 90 DEC 30 MIIII 90 DEC 30 MIIII 90 DEC 30 MIIIII 90 DEC 30 MIIIIIIII 90 DEC 30 MIIIII 90 DEC 30 MIIIII 90 DEC 30 MIIIIII 90 DEC 30 MIIIII 90 DEC 30 MIIIII 90 DEC 30 MIIIIIIIIIII 90 DEC 30 MIIIIIIIII 90 DEC 30 MIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Offic	cer/Director	BAR 30 M
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Ag	ent	
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal		RECEIVED 99 DEC 30 MII: 06 DEPARTMENT OF STATE TALLAHASSEF, FLORING
Other	Merger		111006
	DECICED ATLONU]	
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION		C 30 3 3 5
Annual Report	Foreign		
Fictitious Name	Limited Partnership	-	
Name Reservation	Reinstatement		<u>Nizz</u>
	Trademark		···· 6



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

December 30, 1999

CAPITOL SERVICES

TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: SUNSHINE ENTERPRISES, LTD. Ref. Number: W99000029724



NEC 30 PH 2: 51

.

We have received your document for SUNSHINE ENTERPRISES, LTD. and your check(s) totaling \$1890.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The limited partnership name designated in the document is not available since it is the same as, or not distinguishable from the name of another entity on file with this office. Please select a new name and make the substitution in all the appropriate places.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6914.

Buck Kohr Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 799A00060803

الا ت . الا ت		
CERTIFICATE OF LIM	IITED PARTNERSHIP	
FOLIAGE 1. SUNSHINE ENTERPRISES, LT		600 600 600 7
2060 Steve Roberts Special, Zolf (Business address of)		1.51
3. <u>Edward Wayne Lambert</u> (Name of Registered Age	nt for Service of Process)	_ 77
 <u>2060 Steve Roberts Special, Zolf</u> (Florida street address <u>Colword</u> <u>Woup Add</u> (Registered Agent must sign here to accept design 	for Registered Agent)	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
 <u>Post Office Box 328, Zolfo Sprin</u> (Mailing Address of the The latest date upon which the Limited Partr 	e Limited Partnership)	
The effective date of the partnership is January 8. Name(s) of general partner(s):		- -
Sunshine Foliage World, Inc.	2060 Steve Roberts Special Zolfo Springs, FL 33890	_
P 97 U U U U 5 3 U 5 K Under penalties of perjury, I (we) declare that I (we) have the facts stated herein are true and correct.	read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and tha	it
Signed this day of December, 1999.	· · · · ·	·····
SUNSHINE FOLIAGE WORLD, INC.		
By: <u>Edward Wayne Lambert</u> , Vice President		·-· ·

-- . .

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The undersigned constituting all of the general partners of <u>SUNSHINE</u> FOLLAGE

ENTERPRISES, LTD.

a Florida Limited Partnership, certify:

The amount of capital contributions to date of the limited partners is \$_____500,000

The total amount, including initial contributions, contributed and anticipated to be contributed by the limited

partners at this time totals \$__500,000

Signed this ______day of December, 1999.

FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.

Under the penalties of perjury I (we) declare that I (we) have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct.

General Partner

SGIFC 30 PH P. ST

SUNSHINE FOLIAGE WORLD, INC.

Edward Wayne Lambert,

Vice President